
ACTIVE - HISD 403(b) and 457(b) 
Providers - as of 2/3/2012

Provider 
Phone 

Number
Provider Websites:

Annuity 
Investment 
Contracts

Non-Annuity 
Investment 
Contracts

403(b) 
Contract 
Provider

Roth 403(b) 
Contributions 

Accepted

457(b) 
Contract 
Provider

American Century Investments 800-345-3533 www.americancentury.com X X X

Americo Financial Life & Annuity 800-634-1181 www.americo.com X X X

AXA Equitable LIC 800-628-6673 www.axaonline.com X X X X

Federated Funds 800-341-7400 www.federatedinvestors.com X X X

Fidelity Investments 800-343-0860 www.fidelity.com X X X

Fidelity Security LLC 800-648-8624 www.ftj.com X X X

First Investors Corp 800-423-4026 www.firstinvestors.com X X X

Great American / Annuity Inv LIC 800-789-6771 www.gafri.com X X X

Horace Mann LIC 800-999-1030 www.horacemann.com X X X

Industrial-Alliance Pacific Ins and Fin Svcs, Inc 888-388-4032 www.iaplife.com X X X

ING Life Insurance & Annuity Co (ILIAC) 800-262-3862 www.ing-usa.com/tsa X X X X

ING Reliastar LIC 877-884-5050 www.ing.com X X X

Jefferson National LIC 866-667-0561 www.jeffnat.com X X

Kemper Investors LIC / Commonwealth Annuity 800-457-9047 www.commonwealthannuity.com X X

Life Insurance Company of the Southwest 800-543-3794 www.lifeofsouthwest.com X X X

Lincoln Financial Group 800-454-6265 www.lfg.com X X X

Lincoln Investment Planning 800-242-1421 www.lincolninvestment.com X X X

MassMutual Life / C.M. Life 800-272-2216 www.massmutual.com X X

Metropolitan LIC 800-236-8489 www.metlife.com X X X

Midland National LIC 877-586-0240 www.mnlife.com X X

Modern Woodmen of America 800-447-9811 www.modern-woodmen.org X X

North American Co for Life and Health Ins 866-322-7065 www.nacolah.com X X

Oppenheimer Funds 800-525-7048 www.oppenheimerfunds.com X X X

Plan Member Services 800-874-6910 www.planmember403b.com X X X

Riversource LIC and Investment Svcs 800-862-7919 www.riversource.com X X X

Security Benefit 800-888-2461 www.securitybenefit.com X X X X X

Symetra LIC 877-796-3872 www.symetra.com X X

The Legend Group 800-749-4221 www.thelegendgroup.com X X X

Thrivent Financial for Lutherans 800-847-4836 www.thrivent.com X X X

USAA LIC and Investment Svc 800-531-8292 www.usaa.com X X X

VALIC 800-448-2542 www.valic.com X X X X X

Waddell & Reed Inc 888-923-3355 www.waddell.com X X

X - indicates the product is offered
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Western National LIC 800-424-4990 www.aigannuity.com X X

http://www.aigannuity.com/
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